
Crawley Borough Local Plan 2024-2040 Hearings 

Parts 1 & 2 Programme – 10 November 2023 

 

Week 1: Sitting in person – Crawley Borough Council Offices, The Boulevard, Crawley 

 Tuesday 21 Nov Wednesday 22 Nov 



REP/124 Gladman 

(Richard Agnew) 
REP/011 National 
Highways 

REP/119 Turley obo 
A2Dominion (David 
Murray-Cox) 
REP/162 Judith Ashton 

Associates obo Maytham 

Farmhouse   
REP/044 Tim North & 

Associates obo HX 
Properties Ltd.  
REP/066 Mid Sussex 
District Council (Andrew 

Marsh) 
REP/035 Vail Williams obo 
Ardmore Ltd. (Suzanne 

Holloway- Vail Williams, 
Graeme Keen KC- 
Landmark Chambers) 

REP/032 West Sussex 

County Council (Eleanor 
Harman) 
REP/033 Horsham District 

Council (Matt Bates) 

REP/008 Savills obo 

Gatwick Green (Simon 
Fife) 
REP/027 LRM Planning 

obo WT Lamb Properties 
Ltd. (Michael Rees) 
REP/035 Vail Williams 
obo Ardmore Ltd. 

(Suzanne Holloway- Vail 

Williams, Graeme Keen 
KC- Landmark 

Chambers, Andrew 
Osborne- Vail Williams)  

 



 

 

    

2pm 

 
 
 

Matter 2 

Spatial Strategy and 



REP/119 Turley obo 

A2Dominion (Matters 2 & 
3) (David Murray-Cox) 
REP/162 Judith Ashton 

Associates obo Maytham 
Farmhouse (Matters 2 & 
3) 
REP/068 Sussex Wildlife 

Trust (Matter 2) (Laura 

Brook) 
REP/066 Mid Sussex 

District Council (Andrew 
Marsh) 
REP/035 Vail Williams obo 
Ardmore Ltd. (Suzanne 

Holloway- Vail Williams, 
Graeme Keen KC- 
Landmark Chambers) 

REP/163 Vail Williams obo 
Chichester College (Matter 
3) 

REP/033 West Sussex 

County Council (Eleanor 
Harman) 

REP/011 National 

Highways 
REP/053 Quod obo The 
Barker Trust (Issue 2) 

(Tony Gallagher) 
REP/044 Tim North & 
Associates obo HX 
Properties Ltd.   

REP/068 Sussex Wildlife 

Trust (Laura Brook) 
REP/008 Savills obo 

Gatwick Green Ltd. 
(Simon Fife) 
REP/027 LRM Planning 
obo WT Lamb Properties 

Ltd. (Michael Rees) 
REP/035 Vail Williams 
obo Ardmore Ltd. 

(Suzanne Holloway- Vail 
Williams, Graeme Keen 
KC- Landmark 

Chambers, Andrew 

Osborne- Vail Williams) 



REP/033 Horsham District 

Council (Matters 2 & 3) 
(Matt Bates) 
REP/063 Persimmon 

Homes (Mark Hendy) 
(Matters 2 & 3) 
 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 







Week 3: Sitting On-line  

 Tuesday 16 January 

2024 

Wednesday 17 January 

2024 

Thursday 18 January 2024 

10am Matter 8 

Character, Design and 
Heritage 
 

Issue 1 – approach to 
character, landscape 
and form of 
development  

 
Matter 9 
Environment & Green 

Infrastructure  
Issues 1 & 2  
 
Matter 11 

Monitoring and 

Implementation 
 

Participants. 
REP/063 Persimmon 
Homes (Mark Hendy) 
(Matter 9) 

 

Reserve 

 

Reserve 



 

    

2pm


